
10:53:26 From Jose Estrada To All Panelists: 

 Hi Everyone 

10:53:48 From Maria To All Panelists: 

 Hello 

10:55:45 From Chris Betancourt To All Panelists: 

 Laborer's Local 89 Chris Betancourt 

10:56:13 From Jose Estrada To All Panelists: 

 Jose Estrada Teamsters Local 166.                                  Jestrada@teamsters166.com.                                                  

619-990-7193 

10:56:35 From Patrick Clifton To All Panelists: 

 Patrick Clifton LiUNA Local 1184 Pclifton@local1184.com 

10:58:53 From Adrian Lopez To All Panelists: 

 Adrian Lopez Roofers, Waterproofers Local adrianl@roofers45.org 

11:00:35 From Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez To All Panelists: 

 Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council (619)731-2177 

matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com 

11:00:45 From Christopher Brisson To All Panelists: 

 Chris Brisson Brick & Tile Local 4, bac4brisson@gmail.com 714-936-8843 

11:00:52 From Jennifer Wilson To All Panelists: 

 Jennifer Wilson IBEW 569 

11:02:38 From Richard Villegas To All Panelists: 

 Laborers Local 1184 / 9093766357 / Rvillegas@Local1184.com 

11:03:45 From Sean Mahar To Everyone: 

 should be the zoom account password, not specific to a meeting 

11:06:20 From Adrian Juarez To Everyone: 

 Good morning, this is Adrian Juarez from World Bridge Technologies 

11:07:41 From Sarkis McClement To Everyone: 

 Sarkis McClement IUOE Local 12 626-372-5069 

11:08:52 From David Jonhson To Everyone: 



 David Johnson IW Local 229 (619) 508-1408 djohnson@local229.org 

11:09:14 From Luis Gutierrez To All Panelists: 

 Luis Gutierrez / Bayview Services, Inc. / (562) 322-2398 / lgutierrez@bayviewservices.com 

11:10:39 From Jose luis Vazquez To All Panelists: 

 Jose Luis Vazquez pena UA local 345 landscape/irrigation 

11:11:01 From STEPEHEN LINGENFELDER To Everyone: 

 Stephen Lingenfelder - ProCal Lighting / Local IBEW 569 

11:13:42 From Maggie Jameson To Everyone: 

 Maggie Jameson – Accent (Standard) Electronics – I don’t have a mic, we are installing fire 

alarm, signatory to Local 569 

11:51:44 From Jose Estrada To All Panelists: 

 Teamster Local 166 will be claiming all water trucks and onsite dump trucks on this project 

respectfully Jose Estrada 


